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Am , den

Beginn: Uhr Spielzeit: x min Pause: min

I. Teilnehmende Mannschaften

II. Spielplan
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III. Abschlußtabelle
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Pkt.
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2.

1SC Sparkasse Zwettl SV Sparkasse Waidhofen 1 1

Tore Diff.

17:12

41
4

2

SC Sparkasse Zwettl
Futsal Hallenmasters Zwettl

für Kampfmannschaften

ASV Eaton Schrems17:26 USV Groß Gerungs

SC AmaliendorfSC Sparkasse Gmünd

USV Groß Gerungs 1 1
3

616:58 SV Sparkasse Waidhofen

5

SC Sparkasse Gmünd 4 0 316:44 SC Sparkasse Zwettl

USC Schweiggers 1 0 516:30 SC Amaliendorf

SV Sparkasse Waidhofen 3 5 716:16 ASV Eaton Schrems

USV Groß Gerungs 1 1 416:02 SC Sparkasse Gmünd

SC Sparkasse Zwettl 0 2 615:48 USC Schweiggers

ASV Eaton Schrems 3 0 715:34 SC Sparkasse Gmünd

SC Amaliendorf 1 2 115:20 USV Groß Gerungs

0 4
15:06 SV Sparkasse Waidhofen USC Schweiggers 1 2 2

1 3
0 6

14:24 USC Schweiggers SC Sparkasse Gmünd 3
14:38 SC Sparkasse Zwettl USV Groß Gerungs 2
14:52 ASV Eaton Schrems SC Amaliendorf 1

3 7
14:10 SC Amaliendorf SV Sparkasse Waidhofen 1 0 2
13:56 ASV Eaton Schrems SC Sparkasse Zwettl 0

USC Schweiggers 1 2 513:42 USV Groß Gerungs

3 013:28 4
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Nr.

SV Sparkasse Waidhofen SC Sparkasse Gmünd

13:001

2 SC Amaliendorf SC Sparkasse Zwettl13:14

USC Schweiggers ASV Eaton Schrems
Spielpaarung

0 4 1

Samstag 30.12.2017
Stadthalle Zwettl

13:0013:00 01:001

2
3. SC Amaliendorf 3

30 0
SRErgebnisBeginn

SRMannschaften
1. USC Schweiggers 1

4. SC Sparkasse Zwettl 4

2. ASV Eaton Schrems

5. SV Sparkasse Waidhofen 5
6. SC Sparkasse Gmünd 6
7. USV Groß Gerungs 7

6
6

8
7
11
8
8

3.
6
6

6
Mannschaften Sp.

7.

SC Sparkasse Zwettl
SC Amaliendorf
USC Schweiggers
SV Sparkasse Waidhofen
ASV Eaton Schrems
SC Sparkasse Gmünd
USV Groß Gerungs
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